
 

 
 

PLEASE SAVE THIS CALENDAR FOR FUTURE REFERENCE! 

 

GREAT BAY KIDS ~ AGENCY CALENDAR 
July 2023-June 2024 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
October 17, 2023    Tuesday   Exeter Center Family Open House 

October 18, 2023    Wednesday   Pease Center Family Open House 

April 10, 2024     Wednesday   Pease Center Children’s Art Show 

April 11, 2024     Thursday         Exeter Center & School Age Children’s Art Show 

April 7-13, 2024    Sunday-Saturday  NAEYC Week of the Young Child 

May 6-10, 2024    Monday-Friday  Faculty Appreciation Week 

June 7, 2024     Friday    Family Appreciation Day 

June 20, 2024     Thursday   Agency Annual Board Meeting 

 
 

SUMMARY OF DAYS NOT IN SESSION 
July 4, 2023     Tuesday   Independence Day  

September 1, 2023    Friday    Program Development Day 

September 4, 2023    Monday   Labor Day 

November 10, 2023    Friday    Veterans Day Observed/PD Day 

November 23 & 24, 2023   Thursday & Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 25, 2023     Monday   Christmas  

December 26-29, 2023   Tuesday-Friday  Winter Break  

January 1, 2024    Monday   New Year’s Day  

January 15, 2024    Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

May 24, 2024     Friday    Program Development Day 

May 27, 2024     Monday   Memorial Day Observed 
 

 

TENTATIVE PUBLIC SESSION BOARD MEETING DATES 
 

Our agency holds “Public Session” Board Meeting.  Months not listed are working  

meetings for Board Members only.  Public Session Board Meetings are held at 5:30 pm, (ZOOM) except for our  

Annual Meeting which is held at the Pease Center at 5:30. Changes to the time and/or location  

of any meetings will be posted in the Parent Information Area at each site. 

 

      November 28, 2023  March 26, 2024 

 

Agency Annual Meeting & Year Celebration Thursday June 20, 2024-Pease 


